## **DONATION FORM**

2025 Missing in Southeast Texas Day May 3, 2025

DL.

TEXAS CENTER ft MISSING

than April 25th to be included in recognition



The 2025 Missing in Southeast Texas Day (MISETXD) Planning Committee members sincerely thank you for joining us in our mission to reunite families. All proceeds support family reunification efforts across Greater Houston and Southeast Texas.

Contributor 🔶	Name and/or Company:	
Please be sure to include mailing address.	Recognition Name:	
THANK YOU!	Address:	
	City/State/Zip:	
	Phone:	
	Email:	
	Donor Signature and Date:	
Donation* →	Estimated Fair Market Value: \$	
	<b>Description:</b> (Please let us know what you are donating to Missing in S Day (MISETXD): e.g., gift card, lunch for 90, snacks for 20, 1 case of b.	
	Proposed Date of Pick-Up/Delivery:	
		on to arrange
Contact	Proposed Date of Pick-Up/Delivery:	on to arrange
Contact ↔ for pick-up or follow-up if	Proposed Date of Pick-Up/Delivery: Merchandise attached Please call contact person for pickup/delivery	on to arrange

support@tcftm.org | online.centerforthemissing.org/MISETXD-underwriting-opportunities Please retain a copy for your records.

Texas Center for the Missing is a nonprofit 501c3 organization. All donations are deductible for income tax purposes to the extent allowed by law. Your donation will benefit Missing in Southeast Texas Day and programs to reunite families. Donation fair market value is the privilege and responsibility of the donor.

\* All sponsors will be acknowledged on social media. Exclusive sponsors (e.g., Presenting Sponsor, Closing Ceremony, or Family Support Group, etc.) will be offered logo placement at the event, logo placement on the MISETXD web page, and recognition across all TCM Social Media platforms. To learn more about Underwriting Opportunities, please visit: online.centerforthemissing.org/MISETXD-underwriting-opportunities.

2500 Bolsover Street Houston, TX 77005



713.599.0235 support@tcftm.org